

**JACKSON COUNTY DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
JACKSON COUNTY, WEST VIRGINIA
INDUSTRIAL ACCESS ROAD
BID TABULATION
Thrasher Project # 101-030-3097
Bid Opening: Thursday, October 11, 2018 at 2:00 P.M.**

Item	Qty.	Unit	Description	SOURCE CONTRACTORS, LLC Morgantown, WV WV License # WV057196		KELLY PAVING, INC Williamstown, WV WV License # WV001884		BEAR CONTRACTING, LLC Bridgeport, WV WV License # WV028391		GREEN RIVER GROUP, LLC Morgantown, WV WV License # WV 024807	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
1	1	LS	Clearing and Grubbing	51,694.00	\$51,694.00	19,600.00	\$19,600.00	13,000.00	\$13,000.00	15,000.00	\$15,000.00
2	1	LS	Mobilization	30,000.00	\$30,000.00	36,000.00	\$36,000.00	25,000.00	\$25,000.00	30,000.00	\$30,000.00
3	1,093	CY	Subgrade	30.00	\$32,790.00	60.00	\$65,580.00	90.00	\$98,370.00	73.00	\$79,789.00
4	5,002	CY	Unclassified Excavation	12.00	\$60,024.00	20.00	\$100,040.00	11.00	\$55,022.00	20.00	\$100,040.00
5	150	SY	Fabric for Subgrade Stabilization	4.00	\$600.00	15.00	\$2,250.00	2.60	\$390.00	5.00	\$750.00
6	6,202	SY	Fabric for Separation	1.00	\$6,202.00	1.50	\$9,303.00	2.25	\$13,954.50	2.00	\$12,404.00
7	20	CY	Aggregate Base Course, Class 10 (Shoulder)	160.00	\$3,200.00	384.10	\$7,682.00	115.00	\$2,300.00	120.00	\$2,400.00
8	1,033	CY	Aggregate Base Course, Class I (6")	80.00	\$82,640.00	65.00	\$67,145.00	90.00	\$92,970.00	95.00	\$98,135.00
9	1,656	TN	Marshall Asphalt Base Course, Type 2 (2-1/2")	115.00	\$190,440.00	113.00	\$187,128.00	135.00	\$223,560.00	121.00	\$200,376.00
10	478	TN	Marshall Asphalt Wearing Course, Type 1 (1-1/2")	120.00	\$57,360.00	130.00	\$62,140.00	145.00	\$69,310.00	127.00	\$60,706.00
11	4	EA	Right of Way Marker	250.00	\$1,000.00	250.00	\$1,000.00	275.00	\$1,100.00	500.00	\$2,000.00
12	1	LS	Construction Layout Stakes	1,600.00	\$1,600.00	10,000.00	\$10,000.00	11,000.00	\$11,000.00	10,000.00	\$10,000.00
13	3,170	LF	Edge Line, Type II - 6 In.	0.30	\$951.00	0.30	\$951.00	0.30	\$951.00	1.00	\$3,170.00
14	2,700	LF	Centerline, Type II - 6 In.	0.30	\$810.00	0.30	\$810.00	0.30	\$810.00	1.00	\$2,700.00
15	64	LF	Stop Line, Type V - 12 In.	13.00	\$832.00	20.00	\$1,280.00	19.50	\$1,248.00	15.00	\$960.00
16	2	EA	Traffic Sign	300.00	\$600.00	500.00	\$1,000.00	900.00	\$1,800.00	700.00	\$1,400.00
17	197	LF	18 Inch Corrugated Polyethylene Pipe	48.00	\$9,456.00	50.00	\$9,850.00	70.00	\$13,790.00	83.00	\$16,351.00
18	48	LF	24 Inch Corrugated Polyethylene Pipe	97.00	\$4,656.00	80.00	\$3,840.00	90.00	\$4,320.00	100.00	\$4,800.00
19	2	EA	18 Inch Corrugated Steel Pipe Safety Slope End Section	1,300.00	\$2,600.00	1,200.00	\$2,400.00	550.00	\$1,100.00	1,500.00	\$3,000.00
20	1	EA	24 Inch Corrugated Steel Pipe Safety Slope End Section	1,700.00	\$1,700.00	1,500.00	\$1,500.00	700.00	\$700.00	2,000.00	\$2,000.00
21	1	LS	Erosion Sediment Control	10,000.00	\$10,000.00	35,500.00	\$35,500.00	8,500.00	\$8,500.00	13,000.00	\$13,000.00
22	750	CY	Undercut	74.00	\$55,500.00	100.00	\$75,000.00	95.00	\$71,250.00	70.00	\$52,500.00
TOTAL BID					\$604,655.00		\$699,999.00		\$710,445.50		\$711,481.00

Prepared By:

THRASHER

600 White Oaks Blvd.
P.O. Box 940
Bridgeport, WV 26330
(304) 624-4108
Fax: 624-7831

thrasher@thethrashergroup.com
www.thethrashergroup.com

